Smart-Encoder™: Optical Incremental
Application Hotline: 1-800-832-3647 ∙ www.autotechcontrols.net
363 St. Paul Blvd. Carol Stream, IL  60188
Rev 05
April 2022
Page | 1
1. Introduction
The A25 Encoder is a 2.5” incremental optical encoder, designed for precision motion feedback and control. Our

April 2022
Page | 5
5. How to Order
A25 – I -  X – XXXX – XXXX – XXXX – AL
1 2 3 4
1. Mounting 4. Output Connector Type
S
F
Servo or Face Mount
Flange or Face Mount
05SL 5pin Single line Incremental
07SL 7pin Single line Incremental
07DL 7pin Differential line Incremental
08SL 8pin Single line Incremental
08DL 8pin Differential line Incremental
10DL 10pin Differential M18 Incremental
10DM 10pin Differential M12 Incremental
2. PPR
0100
0720
0250 0360 0500
1000 1024
3. Input Power / Output Driver [ET7272]
30V/V 10-30Vin, Vin=Vout
30V/5 18-30Vin, Vout=5V (TTL Compatible)
5V/5V  4.75-5.25 Vin and Vout
30V/OC  10-30Vin, Open Collector (ET7273)
NOTE:
The shielded interconnecting cable should be